| Ring Sheet
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 US NATIONALS - 2024
MUSTANG ARENA - ALL DAY

Class# Class Sec Judge Order 1;}.,1-2;9 Pat Eﬁp AiC PiE Comments
2353 | HamA VRH Ranch Trail Horse CH eveerennnn | STE fCallahan-Smith, Balow, Judge, Jenkins, Guynn| | 1 551 HUU O R
1995 | Al R R T AR e ... | SFF | Callahan-Smith, Balow, Judge, Jenkins. Guynn) | | 15| U RN USSR
3178 | HA/RA Ranch Riding AATR 85 8 Over CH ) SFF |Balow. Guynn. Judge, Callahan-Smith, Jenkins) | 3
2845 | Avabian Ranch Rall AATR 18 -84 CH ) SFEL...... Judge. Callghan Smith, Guynn | L) 134 B3 U SRR
2351 | HWAA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure JrHorse CH ........|.. Al Judge. Collahan Smith. Guynn | L) Bl
2351 | HAJAA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure JrHorse CH .| Bl Judge, Callahan Smith, Guynn | 1] Lol U NUOOR OO
.. 2848 | Arabian Ranch Rail AATR 55 and Over CH e SR Judge, Callahan Smith. Guyon | || 51 DU AR R
2345 | AMA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Champ oo, S, Guynn, Judge, Callehan-Smith | |..].. 1813




2024 US NATIONALS 2353 HA/AA VRH RANCH TRAIL HORSE

1555 ARABIAN VRH RANCH TRAIL AATR
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 1779 ARABIAN VRH RANCH TRAIL

CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW ' 1557 HA/AA VRH RANCH TRAIL AATR

TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 22 & 23

i TiM KIMURA
R — A 4 COPYRIGHT 2024

FINISH

START AT GATE, WORK GATE RIGHT HAND.
WALK AWAY FRCM GATE, THEN LOPE OVER LOGS RIGHT LEAD.
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT AROUND MARKERS AND TROT OVER LOGS.
- TROT OVER LOG, TROT INTO CHUTE, STOP, BACK AROUND CORNER, WALK OUT OVER LOG.
LOPE LEFT LEAD THEN EXTEND THE LOPE OVER LOGS, LEFT LEAD.
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT A FEW STEPS THEN EXTEND THE TROT OVER LOGS.
BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK OVER LOGS, THEN SIDE PASS TO THE LEFT.
WALK OVER LOG THEN THE BRIDGE AND OVER ONE MORE LOG. '
TROT TO DRAG, WORK DRAG, WALK OR TROT AROUND MARKER, HANG ROPE, THEN
- EXTEND THE TROT TO MARKER AND STOP AND HESITATE.

Lo NOm RGN =



Class 2353: HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail

Exhibitor Name

HITT, JiM

DUBLIN, ANITAM

BEIN, JESSICA
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

MCDANIEL, TYE
MITCHELL, JILL
STEWART-BOUE 5he.UaLl Haw.g
HITT, JIM

BEIN, JESSICA
BRADLEY, STERLING
DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
WILKES, KRISTA
DUBLIN, ANITA M
WILSON, MARIAH
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

JSL HOLLYWOOD CYSTYR + SCHEYLI, SCOTT

SF/Final
GoOrder Back# Horse Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
2 316 RIO BRAVERA O
3 294 TWYLITE ZONE +/f
4 494 HESA CHEXMATE +
J
6 512 BUTTER BETTA STOP
7 640 ZEE MACARONI +++//
8 1816  INFAMOUS OKIE PGA +//
9 1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +//
10 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +//
11 1664  FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS
12 1635 CHUNKY CHICK +//
13 840 REMI MARTIN
14 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE
15 601 IMA POCO PLAYER SS +/
16 451 MERCEDES GIRL +/
17 1628
18 504 TAKES A SMART CHIC +//
19 289 CHICS DIGIT +/
20 1469

MCDANIEL, TYE
BEIN, JESSICA

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JIM

Order of Go



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
2353 SFF 2353 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail Horse CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ben Balow Anne Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn

Oct 21 2024 17.07

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handier / Breeder Owner Name
284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, CAROL W
.......... THE SMART SMOKE X HF FARENA _ ROBERTS, CAROLW  BLLNGS MT ...
289 CHICS DIG IT +/ JESSICA BEIN DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
cerer..... CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HABIBI +/ | WHYTE, LAURENORKELLY = GILBERT AZ
294 TWYLITE ZONE +/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
........... BASIC FOUR X JB DOS JALAPENAS ~ MORGAN,DUSTY  FREDERICKSBURG TX = =
316 RIO BRAVERA O ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K & CAROL W
........... RIOBANDERAX BSF FIONA  TILLMAN KIMBERLYKIRK ~  ~~  BILLINGS MT ...
451 MERCEDES GIRL +/ GRETCHEN MCDANIEL ZITRIN, ASHLEY

CROMED QUT MERCEDES X CALLAN, JAMES OR JOANNE BENICIA CA
........... PR R e AL L O e e
494 HESA CHEXMATE + GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCELRQY, BARBARA OR DONALD

HESA ZEE +/ X ETERNALY TUF N HAMILTCON, ELEANOR RED BLUFF CA
e Ry e
504 TAKES A SMART CHIC +/ TYE MCDANIEL LARRABEE, JILLIAN
BE ... PLAY TO WIN CHIC X TAKE ASPIN +  SPIZZIRRI, AMARA DURHAM CA .
512 BUTTER BETTA STOP TYE MCDANIEL MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

HR SPECIAL LIL WHIZ X TR ALL MCDANIEL, MIKE OR TYE DURHAM CA
e BB E D P
601 IMA POCO PLAYER SS +/ MARIAH WILSON MOSHER, DANA
OE POCO VAN STAR TWO X HAVANA ADAMS, CARSON ALBUQUERQUE NM
e B I A G
640 ZEE MACARONI +++// JILL MITCHELL DUNLAP, JANET M
BE ZEE MEGA BUCKS X WINDERFULS WITTY, DEB EXETER CA
e R Y
724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE TA KHALIL X IM DESTINEES HOBBY BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX

+/!
840 REMI MARTIN KRISTA WILKES SITOMER, GABRIELLE A

HOLLYWOOD REMINIC X TA CANIZARES, SAYDA HOUSTON TX
BRI
1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +/ JIMHITT GANDER, KAREN L
........... FANCYBEMEXLIERETTE  RANCHGOODDAYSINC ENGLEWOOD CO
1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// JIMHITT BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROCKE
BE SUNDANCE KID V X CHIP DOT WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
........... GO M e
1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// JIMHITT STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
OE SVS FORNAIO X OTOES GOLD IN EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE ROCK CO
........... TN
1628 JSL HOLLYWOOD CYSTYR +/ SCOTT SCHEYLI LIEBING, MICHELLE
........... HOLLYWOOD WHITE X HELENAX SCHIFLETT, JOKN&LINDA _  OROVALLEY AZ . . . . .. . . .
1635 CHUNKY CHICK +/ MICHAEL DAMIANOS RUSSELL, KATIE OR JOE
BE RODAN LTD +// X CHICOLENA MAC BECKER STABLES INC MALIBU CA

A
1664 FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS STERLING BRADLEY MCDONALD, BRYNN MARIE & DEBORAH

LIGHT THE PISTOL X PROM QUEEN

BATES, BRUCE OR LYNN

BILLINGS MT



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Performance Class Oct 21 2024 17:07

2353 SFF 2353 HA/AA VRH Ranch Trail Horse CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ben Balow Anne Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1816 INFAMOUS OKIE PGA +// SHELBY E HOWEY STEWART, DOUG OR KRISTI
OKIE PAUL QUIXOTE X ALOHA R A ALOHA ARABIANS INC JUNCTION CITY COR

FAMESPINNER

Count: 19

a2 oF Z



2024 US NATIONALS - 2353 HA/AA VRH RANCH TRAIL HORSE

1555 ARABIAN VRH RANCH TRAIL AATR
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 1779 ARABIAN VRH RANCH TRAIL

CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW 1557 HA/AA VRH RANCH TRAIL AATR

TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 22 & 23

-[ TIM KIMURA
S A COPYRIGHT 2024

' AY
) /\ STOP

FINISH

START AT GATE, WORK GATE RIGHT HAND.

WALK AWAY FROM GATE, THEN LOPE OVER LOGS RIGHT LEAD.

BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT AROUND MARKERS AND TROT OVER LOGS. '
TROT OVER LOG, TROT INTO CHUTE, STOP, BACK AROUND CORNER, WALK OUT OVER LOG.
LOPE LEFT LEAD THEN EXTEND THE LOPE OVER LOGS, LEFT LEAD.

'BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT A FEW STEPS THEN EXTEND THE TROT OVER LOGS.

BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK OVER LOGS, THEN SIDE PASS TO THE LEFT.

WALK OVER LOG THEN THE BRIDGE AND OVER ONE MORE LOG.

TROT TO DRAG, WORK DRAG, WALK OR TROT AROUND MARKER, HANG ROPE, THEN
EXTEND THE TROT TO MARKER AND STOP AND HESITATE.

LONON kWD



Go Order

Class 1555: Arabian VRH Ranch Trail AATR

Back #

1779
259
1674
1456
1669
1650
346
315
240
1662
1463
293
450
1462
280
1066
1672
969
1639

SF/FINAL

Horse Name

LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
MC KALLING KHARD +/

LJ SILVERADO ++//
KOPPERS MAJIC MIKE +
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE +

SW AREZZANA
BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

RD KORDOVA +

WCF MARK ME UP
ADESSA SS +//

SH ELECTRIC GUN +/
MWF GEM OF KARAT

KMA ANGELQ ++++//

EAF HES CAPABLE ++//
NON DIMENTICAR J +
PERSEUS PMB

LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +

Exhibitor Name

HARRISON, LINDSAY
KUDER, SOPHIA

SHAW, KAREN
GRISSETTE, DENI
BENTZEN, INGRID
TILTON, LISA
MOSELEY, LEANNE
ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
HALPAIN, LISAI
MAYBERRY, SHERI
HAIGHT, DELANEY
DANIEL, ASHLYE
ZITRIN, ASHLEY
HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
DOWNING, KARLAN
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
DANCE, TAMARA L
COLE, LAURA ANN
HARRISON, LINDSAY

Order of Go



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
1555 SFF 1555 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail AATR CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ben Balow Anne Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn

Oct 21 2024 17:07

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// LISA | HALPAIN HALPAIN, LISA |

PAYBACK TYPHOON X HJH BINGHAM, CINDY M OR AARON J ROCKWALL TX
e SRR AL MG O L
259 MC KALLING KHARD +/ SOPHIA KUDER KUDER, BRANDON OR THAMSIN OR

SOPHIA

BE ADONIIS X MC KHARDIA MCDONALD, ROSS A OR RIVERTON UT
.................................................... AR EANNE
280 KMA ANGELO ++++// KARLAN DOWNING KARMA ARABIANS
BE LOS ANGELES X SPANISH KARMA ARABIANS CHILTON TX
e P N D O R
2593 ADESSA S8 +/ ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE
veveer... .PAGAZSIXCASSANDRASS  ~ NORIKAARABIANS | FREDERICKSBURG TX . . ...
315 BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA MICHELLE K ROBERTS ROBERTS, MICHELLE K & CAROL W
BE . ...SCIMARONXELZEDA . BUCKSHOTFARMS | BILLINGS MT ...
346 SWAREZZANA LEANNE MOSELEY MOSELEY, LEANNE

AREZZO NL X SW MOSELEY, CHARLES OR LEANNE  FAUNSDALE AL
e AN UM AR I A
450 SHELECTRIC GUN +/ ASHLEY ZITRIN ASHLEY AND JESSE ZITRIN

NOBLES TOP GUN X KHAARMIN SAGE HILL ARABIANS BENICIA CA
e BB R
969 PERSEUS PMB LAURA ANN COLE COLE, LAURA ANN

PSTRATEGY X SANADIKA BRUNELLE, MARGARET M MORGAN HILL CA
e B R AN A
1056  EAF HES CAPABLE ++// DEBBIE BARTMAN BARTMAN, DEBBIE
OE HESA ZEE +/ X AM HAMILTCN, ELEANCR ALAMO CA
AR ABLE L EMMIE
1456 KOPPERS MAJIC MIKE + DENI GRISSETTE GRISSETTE, DENI

KODYS KOPPER FLAME +/ X DWFS  GRISSETTE, DENI BURLESON TX
e e TSR
1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT CONSTANCE B HARBRIDGE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
BE .. LAKARATXSSHOWME HARBRIDGE CONSTANCEB EVERGREEN CO ...
1463 WCF MARK ME UP DELANEY HAIGHT HAIGHT, DELANEY OR ROXANNE
cevier....RAMONAGCO +// X WCF OLIVIA ' RAINWATER INSURANCE INC LITTLETON CO ...
1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + LINDSAY HARRISON WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
........... MIDNTE PLEASURE LXLILITHD WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE ~ TERRELL TX ...
1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + LISA TILTON TILTON, LISA
BE CONQUEST BR X ARIA QATARS QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ
.......... AN G L e
1662 RD KORDOVA + SHERI MAYBERRY MAYBERRY, SHERI
BE EDEN C X SAN JOSE JAVIERA POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WYLIE TX
.................................................... S R Y
1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +/ INGRID BENTZEN BENTZEN, INGRID
BE NOBLES TOP GUN X NSPIRING BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA
e I
1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + TAMARA L DANCE DANCE, TAMARA L
BE MARWAN AL SHAQAB X JEROME, LAWRENCE F VENTURA CA

UNFORGETTABLE J



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 212024 17:07
1555 SFF 1555 Arabian VRH Ranch Trail AATR CH
Judge: Kathy Callahan-Smith Ben Balow Anne Judge Tanya Jenkins Mark Guynn

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// KAREN SHAW SHAW, KAREN

BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +/f X AM JACOBS, LINDA R OR BILL OROVALLEY AZ

e R DY

1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// LINDSAY HARRISON WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

BE ... FLAME ISON X CSP MAMAZING WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE | TERRELL TX .
Count: 19

Pa 2z ¢F z



2024 US Nationals
3020 Arabian & 3177 HA/AA AATR Ranch Riding 19 - 54
3021 Arabian & 3178 HA/AA AATR Ranch Riding 55 & Over

........ Wiy
a = = Extreded Walk
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START
i Walk
2. Sfda pass left across first fog, side pass /2 way o right
3. Waik over loga
4. Extended trot
& Trot
8. Stap, 380° 1urn each direction (slther direction 151) (LR ar A-L)
7. Laope right laad
8. Extended lope right jead
9. Collect laps, change leads (simplz or flying), continue lopa left lead
10, Walk -

il. Lope feftlead

f2. Extanded irof
13, Trot
|14, Stap and back



Class 3178: HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 55 & Over

SF/Final
Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
2
1
1 1765  KHECKSINTHEMAIL RONYAK, PAT M
2 1431 BEN THEREDUNTHATRA GENZEL, GAIL
3 348  NFDEWIT RIGHT WICK, SUSAN
4 1419  SUPER NATURAL SAR+/  SAGE, IAN D
SRt JUST-PEAIN-EEK————— STUART-ELHIOT "
506 4527——ZIP-A-RITA COLVIN-ROBIN———
7 488  VALLEJOREATAMOON +/ HART, KATHARYN S
8 1798  COWGIRL UP BEDELL, MARGO D
9 1437 RGD FANCYLIERJETT+/  GANDER, KAREN L
10 721 MR STOCKWELL FLAHERTY, KATHLEEN
11 1300  JD SAVANNAHDAWN +/  ELWOOD, DULCIE C
12 465 HALFSPOON OF PEPTO  CLARK, DENNIS
SR, 43———497——CUNSFORMOZART-—— ——EIAS-CYNTHIA——
14 290 A PLATINUM FANTASY LANGSTON, JILL
15 1396  BSF LONESOME DOVE LUCAS, MARGARET E
16 427  WHIZKEY CONNECTION  HOFFMAN, MITZ!
17 1627 GUNNABLOWYERMIND  BIANCHI, LYNN |
18 289  CHICS DIGIT +// DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
19 1429  GONE N DUNIT RA WALLAGE, JANIGE
20 1635  CHUNKY CHICK +// RUSSELL, KATIE J
21 460  PAF HITMAN BULL, JOHN DWYATT
22 1680 RED BUGG GEHRIG WOODMAN, SARA
23 780  DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN
24 494  HESA CHEXMATE + MCELROY, BARBARA
25 1470 MGETTINERDUN ++++/  STETMAN, MIGNON .
26 1420  BLENDED WHIZKEY ZETTERBERG, BARBARA
27 332 TR MIDNIGHT SUN KURTH, MICHELLE
28 1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK  DOWSON, TRACY
29 487  TAKES ALOT HART, KATHARYN S
30 294  TWYLITE ZONE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE
31 1416 BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL + SAGE, IAN D
32 353  CAPOKER CHIP STUART, ELLIOT
33 1596 MAJORMETALLICAV+  YORK, DEBRA A
34 1315  MIDNIGHT SHOWGIRLRL  PRICE, RAYMOND

Order of Go



3178

SFF 3178

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 55 & Over CH
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn _Ann Judge Kathy Caliahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Oct 212024 17:08

Back#

Horse /Sire x Dam

Handler / Breeder

Owner Name

289

CHICS DIG IT +//
CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HABIBI +//

A PLATINUM FANTASY
PLATINUM VINTAGE X NOBLE
FANTASY

TWYLITE ZONE +//
BASIC FOUR X JB DOS JALAPENAS

TR MIDNIGHT SUN
STAROF FAME V +/ X PEPPYS
DAINTY QUEEN

NF DEW IT RIGHT
TEZMAR BEY X EC PARFAIT

CA POKER CHIP
TWC AWESOME X ZIPS KIPCHIP

WHIZKEY CONNECTION
WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS X MIZ
CONNECTION V

PAF HITMAN
LIKE A DIAMOND X PAF
TOHOTTOHANDLE

HALF SPOON OF PEPTO
BLING BLING BOONSMAL X
MINDING PS AND QS

TAKES ALOT
WHAT IT TAKES + X CUSTOM MADE

VALLEJO REATAMOON +//
ROHARA MOON STORM +/f X GAY
PLAYNIC

HESA CHEXMATE +
HESA ZEE +/ X ETERNALY TUF N

MR STOCKWELL
MR ELECTRIC SPARK X WILD

DAKOTA CHEX
THE KING OF THE CAT X KNOW
TROUBLE TL

JD SAVANNAH DAWN +/
GANGSTER CHIC X BSF DELTA
MIDNIGHT SHOWGIRL RL
MIDNIGHT MAGNUM X RAINY

BSF LONESOME DOVE
WERE DUN X MA KASIA

BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL +//
WERE DUN X ZERRETTE

CASSANDRA B DAWSON
WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY

JILL LANGSTON

KENT, NATHAN OR NICOLE
ASHLYE DANIEL

MORGAN, DUSTY

MICHELLE KURTH

WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC
SUSAN WICK

NELSON, TRISH

ELLIOT STUART
CARUTH ARABIANS

MITZI HOFFMAN
RHODES RIVER RANCH

JOHN DWYATT BULL
LAMALFA, ANTHONY OR PHYLLIS

DENNIS CLARK
FRYE, MIMI GEORGE

KATHARYN S HART
LOREN BOOTH LIVING TRUST

KATHARYN S HART
HART, KATHARYN §

BARBARA MCELROY
HAMILTON, ELEANOR

KATHLEEN FLAHERTY
MORGAN, DUSTY

KAREN FISCHER
MCDILL, THOMAS P OR ILONA

DULCIE C ELWOOD
DANVERS, JENNIFER

RAYMOND PRICE
PRICE, RAY OR LYNN

MARGARET E LUCAS
BUCKSHOT FARMS

AN D SAGE
BUCKSHOT FARMS

DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
GILBERT AZ

LANGSTON, JILL

WEST HOLLYWOQOOD CA
DANIEL, ASHLYE
FREDERICKSBURG TX

KURTH, MICHELLE OR TIFFANY
SCOTTSDALE AZ

WICK, SUSAN

TUCSON AZ

RAPSCALLION ARABIANS LLC
DUNNELLON FL

LAZY H RANCH LLC
LOS ALTOS CA

BULL, JOHN DWYATT
DUNNELLON FL

CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA
ARGYLE TX

VALLEJO Il RANCH LLC
AFTON OK

VALLEJO Il RANCH LLC
AFTON OK

MCELRQY, BARBARA OR DONALD
RED BLUFF CA

FLAHERTY, KATHLEEN
TUCSON AZ

FISCHER, KAREN
KELLER TX

ELWOOD, MACK CR DULCIE
CROWN POINT IN

PRICE, RAY OR LYNN
SHAWNEE PA

SAGE, IAND
MARYSVILLE WA



3178 SFF 3178

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
HA/AA Ranch Riding AATR 55 & Over CH
Judge: Ben Balow Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith Tanya Jenkins

Oct 21 2024 17:08

Back# _Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1419  SUPER NATURAL SAR +/ AN D SAGE SAGE, IAND

BUENO 518 STARLIGHT X GHOST SILVER ASPEN RANCH MARYSVILLE WA
e R e,
1420  BLENDED WHIZKEY BARBARA ZETTERBERG SMITH, GRACE & SHELLY
ieern. WWHIZKEY N DIAMONDS X VALARITA RHODES RIVERRANCH | ... ORTING WA e,
1429 GONE N DUNIT RA JANICE WALLACE WALLACE, JANICE

BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT X AMES, RICHARD BATTLE GROUND WA
........... R e e
1431 BEN THERE DUNTHAT RA GAIL GENZEL GENZEL, GAIL

BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT X AMES, RICHARD OAKVILLE WA
e DI G D A S e e,
1437  RGD FANCY LIERJETT +// KAREN L GANDER GANDER, KAREN L
........... FANCY BEMEXLIERETTE ... .RANCHGOODDAYSINC .. ENGLEWOOD CO . ..
1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK TRACY DOWSON DOWSON, TRACY

SHINEY AND EXPENSIVE X LD PNIAK, GAYLE L GOLDEN CO
e T G A Y e
1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// MIGNON J STETMAN STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
OE SVS FORNAIO X OTOES GOLD IN EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE ROCK CO
e O e e
1596 MAJOR METALLICA V + DEBRA A YORK YORK, RONALD H OR DEBRA A
e MAIORMACVXLEXUS o JHAIGHTONID ATASCADERO CA i,
1627  GUNNA BLOW YER MIND LYNN BIANCHI BIANCHI, LYNN
BE ... JAMOZART X CEEN.GUNSMOKE  RAAIGTAMMY el TUCSON AZ
1835 CHUNKY CHICK +// KATIE J RUSSELL RUSSELL, KATIE OR JOE
BE RODAN LTD +// X CHICOLENA MAC  BECKER STABLES INC MALIBU CA

\
1680  RED BUGG SARA GEHRIG WOODMAN GEHRIG WOODMAN, SARA

YELLOW JERSEY X HERE SHE SOUSA, CRYSTAL JANESVILLE WI
e O e e
1765  KHECKSINTHEMAIL PAT M RONYAK RONYAK, PAT M
OF ... KHASHPGAXLIL SMARTRIC ... W EESE, RACHEL A
1798 COWGIRL UP MARGO D BEDELL SILVER ASPEN RANCH

POCO LOCO DOC X CLASS OF HALL, SHERRY ENUMCLAW WA
e B

Count: 31

’Po, 7 »F L



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS
Oct 212024 1722
2845 SFF Arabian Ranch Rail AATR 19-54 CH

Judge: Ann Judge Kathy Caliahan Smith Mark Guynn

Backi# Horse /Sire x Dam Handier / Breeder Owner Name
259 MC KALLING KHARD +/ SOPHIA KUDER KUDER, BRANDON OR THAMSIN OR ...
BE ADONIIS X MC KHARDIA MCDONALD, ROSS AOR RIVERTON UT
MARJEANNE
267 BUENOS ARIES PGA +/ AVERY REED REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE KHADRAJ NA +++/ X TR EVITA PETROGLYPH ARABIANS CAVE CREEK AZ
269 REIN ON AMY REED ROCKIN R ARABIANS LLC

KORDELAS X MARIETA TOSKHARA ARABIANS LP CAVE CREEK AZ
319 OASIS SHEZA RICH GIRL + MARTHA FLOW FLOW, MARTHA CR RACHEL
OE ROMANEK X ZEE LAST FIRE HAMILTON, ELEANOR WINSTON-SALEM NC
325 HESA TAYLOR MADE +/ JENNA CURLEY CURLEY, SHEILA & JENNA
HESA ZEE +/ X CMS CENTERFQLD HAMILTON, ELEANOR SCOTTSDALE AZ
346 SW AREZZANA LEANNE MOSELEY MOSELEY, LEANNE
AREZZ0O NL X SW MAGNUMSKARISMA  MOSELEY, CHARLES OR LEANNE FAUNSDALE AL

450 SH ELECTRIC GUN +/ ASHLEY ZITRIN ASHLEY AND JESSE ZITRIN
NOBLES TOP GUN X KHAARMIN SAGE HILL ARABIANS BENICIA CA
ELECTRA
498 KHROSS WINND ++ ARIANNE SMITH SIDERS, JANICE OR MELLOWAY MAR...
BE KHARTOON KHLASSIC X SHAHCOLATE MELLOWAY, MARLA OR DAMAJ, BRENTWOOD CA
SUNDAE KELLY
725 ZZAIDE +/ ‘ ELIZABETH WHITLOCK ELLA FAMILY TRUST
BE TAMOZART X ELENOR RIGBY BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA GILBERT AZ
821 TAMAR HURRICANE FORCE STEPHANIE HENDRICKSON HENDRICKSON, STEPHANIE
BE PTRON X LEIKA HANBY, TAMARA K FRIENDSWOOD TX
1426 WCF VANDERBILT KATIE MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON OR KATHRYN
OE TA GIOVANNI X KHAARGA MAGDALENA RAINWATER INSURANCE INC CALGARY AB
1463 WCF MARK ME UP DELANEY HAIGHT HAIGHT, DELANEY OR ROXANNE
RA MONACO +// X WCF OLIVIA RAINWATER INSURANCE INC LITTLETON CO
1566 ZEE TRIPLE ZEE TREVOR GERARDI-MILLER GERARDI-MILLER, TREVOR
OE ZEE IMPRESSIVE X ZEE TRIXIE LOU MILLER ARABIANS SOMIS CA
1580 TA ORLY ++++// ARIEL STEVENS HART, MICHAELA
BE KORDELAS X ORONKA TOSKHARA ARABIANS LP PLEASANTON CA
1681 STRAWBERRY WINE CA MADISON ROSE ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON
BE MONTICELLO V X ENCHANTED GLORY CONWAY ARABIANS INC ALMENA W
CA
1736 ZEE KAHILI ++// LEE CARY-CHASE CARY-CHASE, LEE
OE MEXICALI MAC V X ZEES KOPY KAT MILLER ARABIANS & PADILLA, WENDELL NC

ARLENE

Count: 16



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct212024 17:23
2351 A HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Jr Horse CH
Judge: Ann Judge Kathy Callahan Smith Mark Guynn

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
268 NSPIREDBYHOLLYWOOD RA COLBY POWELL REED, AMY OR AVERY
BE HOLLYWOQOD DUN IT X SPIN ART AMES, RICHARD CAVE CREEK AZ

RA
350 DESIGNER CONFETTINF TRISH NELSON NELSON, TRISH
BE ... AMDESIGNING STARX STELLA  NELSON,TRISH TUCSON AZ
353 CA POKER CHIP ELLIOT STUART RAPSCALLION ARABIANS LLC
OF . .....TWC AWESOME X ZIPS KIPCHIP | CARUTHARABIANS | DUNNELLON FL .
415 BSF HOMETOWN HONEY ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
BE KHARISMATIC PGA +// X BUCKSHOT FARMS BILLINGS MT
........... B H O S DY LU K e e e
466 LJCHARLOTTE CRYSTAL MCNUTT CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +# X -JACOBS, LINDA R ARGYLE TX
e BB AL KA NI E
720 SH TRAILER PARKPRETTY KRi{ST! STEWART STEWART, DOUG OR KRISTI

NOBLES TOP GUN X CKRED JAC O KENT,DAVIDF JUNCTION CITY OR
........... L e e e e
1085 PLATINUM KOLORS ANNALISE W HIMMEL HIMMEL, MARK P & DEBORAH W

DUN IT IN PLATINUM X TWILIGHT GARCIA, BARB SCHRIEVER LA
e RO R b
1220 CODED FIFTY SHADES GARY FERGUSON FERGUSCN, GARY
BE ... ELECTRIC CODE XTAATHENA LECLAIR, JARED SULPHUR SPRINGS TX ... ..
1418 MISTER FANTASTIC SKYLAR POWELL SAGE, IAN & TOMI

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X NOBLE KENT, LISA MARYSVILLE WA
........... L TR
1526 KMA BIG BUCKS TRAVIS BRADEN KARMA ARABIANS
BE ... KMA PACINO X KMA BAY BUCKS  ~ KARMAARABIANS CHILTON TX .
1603 EVG TAJLINA CHRISTIAN TOY EVERGREEN ARABIANS LLC
BE .1 EVGTAJHALXDO ITSCHIC . EVERGREEN ARABIANSLLC | MESA AZ
1634 KING KONA SCOTT SCHEYLI SCHEYLI, SCOTT
BE . WEREDUNXFYREINTHE SKYE MEKEEL, JOHN & SUSAN . TUCSON AZ
1717 HOLLABAACK GIRL ALANNA STARKOVICH SOUSA, CRYSTAL
BE WC ALI GAZAL X JERSEYETTE SOUSA, CRYSTAL PILOT POINT TX

Count: 13



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 212024 17:23
2351 B HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Jr Horse CH
Judge: Ann Judge Kathy Callahan Smith Mark Guynn

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
192 PFDOC HOLLIDAY CHERYL KEMP KRAMER, KRISTY
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +/ X MILD PRESTIGE FARMS LLC ALBANY OR
........... B A Ty e
204 VINTAGE SWAGGER COLBY POWELL PAKULA, JOSIE OR JACKIE
BE A SPARKLING VINTAGE X ART BY POWELL, COLBY SCOTTSDALE AZ
........... B
290 A PLATINUM FANTASY JILL LANGSTON LANGSTON, JILL

PLATINUM VINTAGE X NOBLE KENT, NATHAN OR NICOLE WEST HOLLYWOQOD CA
........... BN A e
512 BUTTER BETTA STOP GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

HR SPECIAL LIL WHIZ X TR ALL MCDANIEL, MIKE OR TYE DURHAM CA
........... B Sl U L
537 PATSY KHLINE MARTHA RATTNER RATTNER BLOODSTOCK LLC
BE ... PAMILAOKID X MISSMAGGS RATTNER BLOODSTOCKLLC GEORGETOWN KY ...
605 CINNAMON ANGEL RANSOM EDDIE RALSTON BOODT, VELMA
BE TLA KINGS RANSOM X KLASSY BOODT, VELMA DEPEW OK
.......... AN G
691 MIDNIGHT REIN DOUG STEWART BLUE RIDGE ARABIANS

MR ELECTRIC SPARK X KADY MORGAN, DUSTY WINTERS CA
e ORI
723 CLASSY KHADILLAC RL JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE KHADILLAC PGA + X CLASSY MCKILLOP, KIRSTEN FREDERICKSBURG TX
........... P Y T e e e
726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

NOBLES TOP GUN X WHOQ WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
.......... T B O D
806 HESA YELLA FELLA RILEY LALLO LALLO PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
........... HESA ARTFULL ZEE X JERSEYETTE  SOUSA, CRYSTAL  PEARLAND TX ... ..
1194 CVMOBSTER N ROSEGOLD MARIAH WILSON CUNICO, LAURA
BE HF MOBSTER X KASEYNS SPECIAL SCHULTZ, CHERYLE J & PAMELAM ALBUQUERQUE NM

ROSE
1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK JIM HITT DOWSON, TRACY

SHINEY AND EXPENSIVE X LD PNIAK, GAYLE L GOLDEN CO
........... MUSTANG SALLY. | Lottt
1648 GREY JERSEY RA PAMELA K ROSE GROOVER, ISABELLA

YELLOW JERSEY X AM THORNY AMES, RICHARD OAKDALE MN
........... RS
1737 STEP THE BUCK BACK JESSE CHASE HARRIS, PAMELA J

STEPPIN ON SPARKS X TA EVITA

Count: 14

HARRIS, PAMELA J



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
Arabian Ranch Rail AATR 55 and Over CH

Oct 21 2024 1710
2846 SFF 2846

Judge: Ann Judge Kathy Callahan Smith Mark Guynn

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

203 OASIS SHEZA FIXATION MICHELLA BURTON BURTON, ANNE OR JESSIE

BE HESA ZEE +/ X OASIS CHARA SIMMONS, KEVIN OR ELEANOR LOUISVILLE CO

........... D A e
293 ADESSA S8 +// ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE

........... PAGAZSIXCASSANDRASS | NORIKAARABIANS — FREDERICKSBURG TX . . .
366 KHREDENTIAL + KAREN FREEMAN FREEMAN, STEVE OR KAREN

BE .. KHASH PGAXAPHRODITEFA = BOND SHOWHORSESINC =~ STOCKTON CA ...
467 THORN INMY SLIDE RA LINDA CLARK CLARK, DENNIS & LINDA,

BE .....TAMOZART X AMTHORNY ROSE  AMES,RICHARD = . ARGYLE TX
538 TAMAR CURACAQ JACKIE BARTON-DAYMAN BARTON-DAYMAN, JACKIE

BE .. TAMAR NICKOLI X HELENA X HANBY, TAMARAK ROCKWALL TX ...
587 TSAMURAI MAC +// MELANIE WEAVER WEAVER, MELANIE & MIKE

BE MACLINTOCK V X ROHARA HUGHES, ED OR LILLIAN OR ISHIDA, VALLEY VILLAGE CA

........... RO AT e HBATHER e e
709 ARROYOMAC V + PEGGY R WEEMS WEEMS, GARY L. OR PEGGY R

ceeeen. . MAJORMAC VX ALAMODINA VARIANARABIANS MONRGE OR ...
816 BACKIN BLAC BETH FRISKE BLISS ARABIANS

ceveei... BLACKXPREIMASPIPPIN FULLCIRCLEGYPSYLLC | FRIENDSWOOD TX .. ...
9671 EROS C LISA CAKEBREAD CAKEBREAD, LISA OR DENNIS
ov........PADRONS PSYCHE XEVELYNC COLEAL, RHONDAL . . SAINTHELENA CA ...
1243 STIVALLI ++ LINDA LOUISE WAAGEN WAAGEN, LINDA LOUISE

BE . STWALXALLIONESSAA  MILLER, LYNNE OR CALAFATO, KIT GRESHAM OR =
1430 DIRTY LAUNDRY JULIE MADDEN MADDEN, JULIE

BE TA MOZART X AM HEAVENLY AMES, RICHARD GRAHAM WA

........... DS O
1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT CONSTANCE B HARBRIDGE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B

BE ... LAKARATXSSHOWME HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCEB EVERGREEN CO ...
1580 TA ORLY ++++// MICHAELA HART HART, MICHAELA

BE .1 KORDELAS XORONKA .. TOSKHARA ARABIANSLP PLEASANTON CA ...
1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + LISA TILTON TILTON, LISA

BE CONQUEST BR X ARIA QATARS QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ

e G
1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// KAREN SHAW SHAW, KAREN

BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +// X AM JACOBS, LINDA R OR BILL ORO VALLEY AZ

DREAM LADY

- Count: 15



2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Oct 212024 17.24

2345 SFF HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Champ

Judge: Mark Guynn Ann Judge Kathy Callahan-Smith o
Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

205 BRINGIN SEXY BACK COLBY POWELL PAKULA POWELL, JACKIE

TA GIOVANNI X PEPONITAS CHIC

THE BRASS RING INC

SCOTTSDALE AZ

419 SHINING STAR ANNE
TWC AWESOME X TRR SHINING
STARLENA

CONNER WEST

BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA

WEST, LAURAE
HUDSON DAKS TX

456 SHADES OF SANDS ++
BE BLACKSANDS + X | AM A DUN DIvVA

BRETT A BECKER
MOODY, NICK

MOODY, NICK
WILTON CA

678 SH GOLDEN DUCHESS
BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X NOBLE
DUCHESS

CODY RALSTON
SAGE HiLL ARABIANS

MCCALIP, BARBARA J
SAND SPRINGS OK

716 SH PEARL STARR +//
BUENOS PARTEE DUDE X WWA BELLE
STARR

KRISTI STEWART
SAGE HILL ARABIANS

SOTOMAYOR, CECILY
CLAYTON CA

1032 ICCE MAN
BE MOON OF JULLYEN V X MOONTINI

BOB G HART JR
ATHEY, DIANE E

COWHAWK TRUST
GROVE 0K

1039 GENUINELY GLAM O
OE IM GENUINELY SMART X BSF FIONA

CHERYL KEMP
TILLMAN, KIMBERLY KIRK

DANIEL|, MARIA
BELLEVUE WA

1222 ZEE CASHIN IN
LIL JOE CASH X HEZAS FIRE FLY

GARY FERGUSON
HAMILTON, ELEANOR

FERGUSON, GARY
SULPHUR SPRINGS TX

1376 FORGET THE ROMANCE
BE WHAT IT TAKES + X FANCY ROMANCE

GORDON POTTS
THE BRASS RING INC

REVOIR, RJ
COPPELL TX

1429 GONE N DUNIT RA
BRENNAS GOLDEN DUNIT X MARLIERA

SKYLAR POWELL
AMES, RICHARD

WALLACE, JANICE
BATTLE GROUND WA

1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
OE SVS FORNAIO X OTOES GOLD IN
MOTION

JIM HITT
EPSTEIN, MARCIA A

STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
CASTLE ROCK CO

1596 MAJOR METALLICA V +
MAJOR MAC V X LEXUS

CATHY BARKER-SEETON
HAIGH, TONI P

YORK, RONALD H OR DEBRA A
ATASCADERO CA

1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND
BE TA MOZART X CEE N GUN SMOKE

SCOTT SCHEYLI
RAAK, TAMMY

1635 CHUNKY CHICK +/
BE RODAN LTD +// X CHICOLENA MAC V

MICHAEL DAMIANOS
BECKER STABLES INC

RUSSELL, KATIE OR JOE
MALIBU CA

1664 FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS
LIGHT THE PISTOL X PROM QUEEN

STERLING BRADLEY
BATES, BRUCE OR LYNN

MCDONALD, BRYNN MARIE & DEBO...
BILLINGS MT

1682 ZEE LIL PEPPET
HESA ZEE +/ X SMART LIL PEPPET

PAMELA K ROSE
HAMILTON, ELEANOR

ROSE, PAMELA OR MADISON
ALMENA Wi

Count: 16



